—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
Staff Nurse lll - Ambulatory
Staff Nurse lll - Ambulatory

Nurse Practitioner Il -Ambulatory

Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Office Worker Il
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Senior Office Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant

Nurse Practitioner | -Ambulatory

Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant
Outpatient Clinic Assistant

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic
Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic

Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic

Total Wages

$115,963
$112,650
$88,127
$49,386
$45,326
$45,280
$43,521
$42,287
$41,188
$38,666
$37,834
$36,215
$33,610
$27,671
$27,181
$26,733
$26,614
$26,520
$26,040
$25,509
$23,054
$19,247
$18,192
$17,687
$11,192
$10,834
$10,616
$10,470
$8,266
$4,637
$3,640



32. Outpatient Clinic Assistant San Joaquin County Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic $1,448



