	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Staff Nurse III - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$115,963
2.	Staff Nurse III - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$112,650
3.	Nurse Practitioner II -Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$88,127
4.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$49,386
5.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$45,326
6.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$45,280
7.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$43,521
8.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$42,287
9.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$41,188
10.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$38,666
11.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$37,834
12.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$36,215
13.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$33,610
14.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$27,671
15.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$27,181
16.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$26,733
17.	Office Worker II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$26,614
18.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$26,520
19.	Senior Office Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$26,040
20.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$25,509
21.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$23,054
22.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$19,247
23.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$18,192
24.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$17,687
25.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$11,192
26.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$10,834
27.	Nurse Practitioner I - Ambulatory		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$10,616
28.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$10,470
29.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$8,266
30.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$4,637
31.	Outpatient Clinic Assistant		San Joaquin County	Hosp Primary Medicine Clinic	\$3,640

32	Outpatient Clinic Assistant	San Joa	auin County Hosp	Primary Medicine Clinic	\$1 448
JL.	Outputient Chine 7 (33)3 (and	Juli Jou	quili Courity 1103p	7 i illinary ivicalcine ciline	Ψ1,170